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I Kolo PSCS Leto 2021
Kragujevac, 10/7/2021

Event 9 Men, 100m Breaststroke Open
7/10/2021 - 15:46 Results
Points: FINA 2021

Rank YB Time Pts

Pioniri 20010-2009 god. (11-12 god.)

1. IVKOVIC, Vasilije 09 Nis 2005 1:23.85 312
2. MANASIC, Aleksa 09 Swimming klub ''Leskovac'' 1:30.08 251
3. MILADINOVIC, Veljko 09 Napredak 1:33.57 224
4. ILIC, Mihailo 10 Valis 1:34.71 216
5. DIMITRIJEVIC, Luka 10 Swimming klub ''Leskovac'' 1:36.96 201
6. PECARSKI, Vuk 09 Swimming klub ''Leskovac'' 1:37.95 195
7. IVKOVIC, Danijel 10 Poseidon 1:42.72 169
8. STANISIC, Mladen 10 Radnicki 1969 1:42.88 168
9. MILOSAVLJEVIC, Jovan 10 Nis 2005 1:48.34 144

10. KNEZEVIC, Andrej 09 PK Sloboda 1:48.98 142
11. ROSIC, Bogdan 10 Rasina 1:51.22 133
12. MILIVOJEVIC, Andrej 10 Valis 1:54.91 121
13. TODOROV, Sava 09 Nis 2005 1:56.83 115
14. KUCEVIC, Djordje 09 Rasina 2:00.84 104
15. TODOROVIC, Andrej 10 Rasina 2:02.21 100

DSQ JELENKOV, Uros 10 Sveti Sava 1:57.33

Kadeti 2008-2007 god. (13-14 god.)

1. JOIC, Pavle 07 Swimming klub ''Leskovac'' 1:18.58 379
2. STOJILJKOVIC, Novak 08 Swimming klub ''Leskovac'' 1:19.03 372
3. SAVIC, Nikola 08 Swimming klub ''Leskovac'' 1:19.71 363
4. MITROVIC, Aleksa 08 Dubocica 1:21.34 341
5. RADENKOVIC, Adrijan 08 Viking 1:22.81 324
6. MILANOV, Ognjen 08 Sveti Sava 1:32.12 235
7. STAMATOVIC, Mihajlo 08 Pirat 1:33.51 225
8. TASIC, Dimitrije 08 Sveti Nikola 1:36.17 206
9. PESIC, Nenad 08 Nis 2005 1:41.82 174

DSQ MLADENOVIC, Lazar 07 Swimming klub ''Leskovac'' 1:42.92
DSQ DJURDJEVIC, Pavle 08 Radnicki 1969 1:43.04

Mladji Juniori 2006-2005 god. (15-16 god.)

1. DJORDJEVIC, Zeljko 06 Sveti Nikola 1:13.44 464
2. TOSIC, Ilija 05 Sveti Nikola 1:15.95 420
3. MARKOVIC, Luka 06 Napredak 1:16.76 406
4. STOJIC, Uros 06 Sveti Nikola 1:18.19 384
5. MILIVOJEVIC, Filip 06 Pirat 1:21.12 344
6. KARAPANDZIN, Ivan 06 Delta 1:21.45 340
7. BOGOJEVIC, Marko 06 Nis 2005 1:21.94 334
8. TODOROVIC, Marko 05 Nis 2005 1:23.98 310

DSQ MARKOVIC, Andrej 05 Napredak 1:22.96

Stariji Juniori 2004-2003 god. (17-18 god.)

1. ZIVKOVIC, Aleksa 04 Napredak 1:14.93 437
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I Kolo PSCS Leto 2021
Kragujevac, 10/7/2021

Event 9, Men, 100m Breaststroke

Open

1. STANISAVLJEVIC, Petar 01 Dubocica 1:08.76 566
2. DJORDJEVIC, Zeljko 06 Sveti Nikola 1:13.44 464
3. MILOSEVIC, Vuk 87 Sveti Nikola 1:13.52 463
4. ZIVKOVIC, Aleksa 04 Napredak 1:14.93 437
5. TOSIC, Ilija 05 Sveti Nikola 1:15.95 420
6. MARKOVIC, Luka 06 Napredak 1:16.76 406
7. STOJIC, Uros 06 Sveti Nikola 1:18.19 384
8. JOIC, Pavle 07 Swimming klub ''Leskovac'' 1:18.58 379
9. STOJILJKOVIC, Novak 08 Swimming klub ''Leskovac'' 1:19.03 372

10. POPOVIC, Pavle 01 Sveti Nikola 1:19.15 371
11. SAVIC, Nikola 08 Swimming klub ''Leskovac'' 1:19.71 363
12. MILIVOJEVIC, Filip 06 Pirat 1:21.12 344
13. MITROVIC, Aleksa 08 Dubocica 1:21.34 341
14. KARAPANDZIN, Ivan 06 Delta 1:21.45 340
15. BOGOJEVIC, Marko 06 Nis 2005 1:21.94 334
16. RADENKOVIC, Adrijan 08 Viking 1:22.81 324
17. IVKOVIC, Vasilije 09 Nis 2005 1:23.85 312
18. TODOROVIC, Marko 05 Nis 2005 1:23.98 310
19. MANASIC, Aleksa 09 Swimming klub ''Leskovac'' 1:30.08 251
20. MILANOV, Ognjen 08 Sveti Sava 1:32.12 235
21. STAMATOVIC, Mihajlo 08 Pirat 1:33.51 225
22. MILADINOVIC, Veljko 09 Napredak 1:33.57 224
23. ILIC, Mihailo 10 Valis 1:34.71 216
24. TASIC, Dimitrije 08 Sveti Nikola 1:36.17 206
25. DIMITRIJEVIC, Luka 10 Swimming klub ''Leskovac'' 1:36.96 201
26. PECARSKI, Vuk 09 Swimming klub ''Leskovac'' 1:37.95 195
27. PESIC, Nenad 08 Nis 2005 1:41.82 174
28. IVKOVIC, Danijel 10 Poseidon 1:42.72 169
29. STANISIC, Mladen 10 Radnicki 1969 1:42.88 168
30. MILOSAVLJEVIC, Jovan 10 Nis 2005 1:48.34 144
31. KNEZEVIC, Andrej 09 PK Sloboda 1:48.98 142
32. ROSIC, Bogdan 10 Rasina 1:51.22 133
33. MILIVOJEVIC, Andrej 10 Valis 1:54.91 121
34. TODOROV, Sava 09 Nis 2005 1:56.83 115
35. KUCEVIC, Djordje 09 Rasina 2:00.84 104
36. TODOROVIC, Andrej 10 Rasina 2:02.21 100

DSQ MARKOVIC, Andrej 05 Napredak 1:22.96
DSQ MLADENOVIC, Lazar 07 Swimming klub ''Leskovac'' 1:42.92
DSQ DJURDJEVIC, Pavle 08 Radnicki 1969 1:43.04
DSQ JELENKOV, Uros 10 Sveti Sava 1:57.33


